
BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce with grilled chicken, onions, banana 
peppers, mozzarella and cheddar cheese

Buffalo Chicken
Buffalo sauce, grilled chicken, mozzarella, blue cheese 
crumbles and topped with ranch sauce

Cheese
Red sauce and mozzarella cheese

Supreme
Red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, red and 
green peppers, onions, mushrooms and black olives

Pepperoni
Red sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella cheese

Meat Lovers
Red sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, sausage, 
bacon and ham

Breakfast Plate
2 eggs any style, hash browns, biscuit or toast and your choice of 
bacon, sausage, ham or chorizo

3 Pancakes
Stack of 3 fluffy pancakes

Breakfast Burrito
Eggs and cheese wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

Veggie Burrito
Eggs, cheese, onions and peppers in a grilled flour tortilla

Meat Burrito
Eggs, cheese and a choice of bacon, sausage, ham, chicken or 
chorizo in a grilled flour tortilla

Southwest Burrito
Eggs, chorizo, roasted onions and peppers, pepper jack cheese and 
salsa wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

Breakfast Sandwich
Eggs and cheese on your choice of biscuit or toast

Customize by adding your choice of bacon, sausage, ham or chorizo

Omelet
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese

Veggie Omelet 
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese, onions, red and green 
peppers

Meat Omelet
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese and a choice of bacon, 
sausage, ham, chicken or chorizo

10” 14”

$8.25

$8.25

$5.00

$8.00

$6.50

$8.50

$5.25

$3.25

$3.75

$4.25

$4.75

$6.50

$2.75

$3.25

$4.25

$4.75

$16.00

$16.75

$10.75

$15.25

$13.50

$15.50

MEAT OPTIONS
Pepperoni| Italian Sausage | Ham | Chicken | Bacon

MEAT OPTIONS $1.50

$0.50

Bacon | Sausage | Ham | Chorizo | Chicken

VEG OPTIONS
Jalapenos | Spinach | Tomato | Onions | Banana Peppers 
Black Olives | Mushrooms | Red Peppers | Green Peppers

VEG OPTIONS
Jalapenos | Spinach | Tomato | Onions | Banana Peppers 
Guacamole $1.25 | Mushrooms | Red Peppers | Green 
Peppers

10” : $1.75 14” : $2.50

10” : $0.50 14” : $0.75

CHEESE OPTIONS 10” : $0.75 14” : $1.25

PIZZA BREAKFAST

PIZZA TOPPINGS

Cheddar Cheese | Mozzarella | Feta | Parmesan | Blue Cheese

M E N U

BREAKFAST SIDES
Bacon
Sausage
Ham

$2.50
$2.25
$2.00

Chorizo
Pancake

$2.00
$1.25

BREAKFAST TOPPINGS

+39 081 811 4900
DSN 629-4900

orderstrikersgrill.com

Strikers,
NSA Naples Support Site

(Each)

(Each)

(Each)

(Each)

(Each) (Each)

(Each) (Each)

10” : $5.00 14” : $10.75

10AM - Noon
Noon - 3PM

7AM - 11AM



Traditional Wings
Crispy Chicken wings tossed in your choice 
of sauce and served with carrots and celery

House Salad

Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, cucumbers, 
carrots, onions and croutons served with 
your choice of dressing

Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce with parmesan cheese and 
croutons served with Caesar dressing

Grilled  Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken sandwich patty topped with lettuce, tomato and onion 
served on soft bun

Texas Patty Melt
Two beef burger patties topped with melted Swiss and American 
cheeses, grilled onions and crispy bacon. Served on Texas Toast

Grilled Cheese Extreme
Melted American, Swiss and pepper jack cheeses topped with crispy 
bacon and served on Texas Toast

Single Burger
1 burger patty topped with lettuce, tomato and onion served on soft 
bun

Double Burger
2 burger patties topped with lettuce, tomato and onion 
served on soft bun

Crispy Chicken Sandwich
1 fried crispy chicken patty topped with lettuce, tomato and onion and 
a special homemade sauce served on soft bun

BLT Sandwich
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo served on white bread

Hamburger
Plain kid size hamburger served with a choice of drink water, 
juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Hot Dog
Hot dog served with a choice of drink: water, juice box or 
soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Cheese Pizza
Pizza with red sauce and mozzarella cheese served with a 
choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries 
or pineapple tidbits

Grilled Cheese
Melted American cheese served on grilled toast served with 
a choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of 
fries or pineapple tidbits

Popcorn Chicken
Small bite-size pieces of fried chicken served with a choice 
of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or 
pineapple tidbits

Chicken Caesar
Wrap

Chicken Tenders (4pcs)
4 pieces of fried breaded chicken
served with your choice of dipping sauce

Popcorn Chicken
Small bite-size pieces of fried chicken

Mozzarella Sticks (6pcs)
6 fried breaded mozzarella cheese sticks served with
a side of marinara sauce

Jalapeno Poppers (6pcs)
6 fried breaded jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheddar cheese

Cheese Quesadilla (Add - Chicken +$4.00 (Each) | Veg +$1.00 (Each))
Grilled tortilla with melted cheese and served with side of salsa

Pork and Veggie Lumpia
Filipino fried spring roll stuffed with ground pork and vegetables and 
served with sweet and sour sauce

Sweet Potato Fries
Waffle cut sweet potato fries

Battered Onion Rings (8 pcs)
8 fried battered onion rings

Chips and Salsa
Nacho chips served with salsa and guacamole

Buffalo Chicken Nachos
Nacho chips with jalapeno cheese sauce, topped with lettuce, fried 
chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, carrots, blue cheese crumbles and 
ranch sauce

Tater Tots
Fried potato puffs

Natural Cut Fries
Potato stick fries seasoned with salt

Curly Fries
Seasoned spiral shaped fries

Chili Lime Chicken Bites
Tender chicken breast fillet bites with a zesty chili and lime marinade in 
a crunchy breading

Loaded Cheese Fries
Natural cut fries served with melted cheddar cheese, chopped bacon 
and green onions

Sampler Platter
2 chicken tenders, 2 lumpia, 2 onion rings, 2 mozzarella sticks served 
with 3 dipping sauces

$7.75

$9.50

$6.00

$5.75

$8.50

$6.50

$7.00

$6.50

$5.50

$7.50

$5.50

$6.50

$2.75

$2.25

$2.25

$2.50

$1.25
$1.00

$8.00

$7.50

$5.75

$6.25

$5.00

$7.50

$3.25

$3.00

$6.25

$12.25

$1.50

$2.25

$3.00

$8.50

$6.50

$13.00

Jalapenos | Spinach | Roasted Onions | Guacamole $1.25  
Mushrooms | Red Pepper  | Green Pepper

Bacon

Bacon

12pcs6pcs $8.25

$4.25 $5.00

Greek Salad

Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, banana 
peppers, black olives, cucumbers, feta 
cheese and croutons served with Greek 
vinaigrette dressing

Cobb Salad

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, pepper jack 
cheese, guacamole, grilled chicken and 
chopped bacon served with your choice of 
dressing

$6.25

$7.50 $8.50

$7.75

$10.00

$16.50 $11.50

APPETIZERS

WINGS

KIDS MENU

Powerade
Citrus, Mountain Blast, Orange

Iced Tea
Fresh Brewed daily sweet or unsweet tea.

Fountain Soda
Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, 7-UP, Orange, Lemon/Peach Tea

Fruit Juice
Orange, pineapple, grapefruit

Bottled Water
Minute-Maid Juice Box

DRINKS

GRAB
GOAND

MAKE
COMBO

IT A

SANDWICHES |  BURGERS

WRAPS

Plain Croissants/Cornetti

Regular Combo

$1.25

$3.75 $4.50

$1.25Filled Croissants/Cornetti

Cheddar Cheese | Swiss Cheese | American Cheese  
Pepper Jack Cheese | Jalapeno Cheese Sauce

Tangy BBQ Boneless Wings 
Boneless wings tossed in tangy BBQ 
breading

Buffalo Chicken
Wrap

Cobb Wrap

Fried crispy chicken topped with buffalo and 
ranch sauce, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, blue 
cheese crumbles and wrapped in a grilled 
flour tortilla

Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, guacamole, 
romaine lettuce, tomatoes and pepper jack 
cheese wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan 
cheese and Caesar dressing wrapped in a grilled 
flour tortilla

Veg Toppings $0.75 (Each) (Each)

(Each)

(Each)

(Each)

(Each)

Jalapenos | Spinach | Roasted Onions 
Guacamole $1.25  | Mushrooms  | Red Pepper  
Green Pepper 

Veg Toppings $0.75

Meat Toppings $1.50

Cheese Toppings $0.75

Cheddar Cheese | Swiss Cheese | American 
Cheese | Pepper Jack Cheese | Jalapeno 
Cheese Sauce

Cheese Toppings $0.75

$1.50

Combo option available in Sandwiches and Burgers, Wraps, Wings, Chicken 
Tenders, Popcorn Chicken

Natural Cut Fries | Tater Tots
with Drink 

Natural Cut Fries | Tater Tots 
with Drink

Premium Combo
Onion Rings | Sweet Potato Fries | Curly 
Fries with Drink

Onion Rings | Sweet Potato Fries | 
Curly Fries with Drink

Meat Toppings   

SALADS
Healthy  Food

Regular Combo

Premium Combo

+$3.75

+$4.50


