PIZZA

BBQ Chicken	\$8.25	\$16.00
BBQ sauce with grilled chicken, onions, banana peppers, mozzarella and cheddar cheese		
Buffalo Chicken	\$8.25	\$16.75
Buffalo sauce, grilled chicken, mozzarella, blue cheese		
crumbles and topped with ranch sauce		A
Cheese	\$5.00	\$10.75
Red sauce and mozzarella cheese		
Supreme	\$8.00	\$15.25
Red sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, sausage, red and green peppers, onions, mushrooms and black olives		
Pepperoni	\$6.50	\$13.50
Red sauce, pepperoni and mozzarella cheese		
Meat Lovers	\$8.50	\$15.50
Red sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, sausage,		

bacon and ham

Build Your Own Pizza 10":\$5.00 | 14":\$10.75 1. Pick your sauce

Red, BBQ, Buffalo Ranch

2. Pick your cheese Mozzarella, Feta, Parmesan, Blue Cheese, Cheddar

3. Pick your toppings See below

PIZZA TOPPING

<-----

MEAT OPTIONS

10":\$1.75 14":\$2.50

Pepperoni| Italian Sausage | Ham | Chicken | Bacon

VEG OPTIONS

10":\$0.50 14":\$0.75 (Each) (Each)

Jalapenos | Spinach | Tomato | Onions | Banana Peppers Black Olives | Mushrooms | Red Peppers | Green Peppers

CHEESE OPTIONS 10": \$0.75 14": \$1.25

Cheddar Cheese | Mozzarella | Feta | Parmesan | Blue Cheese



14"

10"

BREAKFAS

7AM - 11AM Monday - Friday 10AM - Noon Saturday

Noon - 3PM Sunday

Breakfast Plate	\$5.25
2 eggs any style, hash browns, biscuit or toast and your choice of bacon, sausage, ham or chorizo	
3 Pancakes	\$3.25
Stack of 3 fluffy pancakes	
Breakfast Burrito	\$3.75
Eggs and cheese wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla	
Veggie Burrito	\$4.25
Eggs, cheese, onions and peppers in a grilled flour tortilla	
Meat Burrito	\$4.75
Eggs, cheese and a choice of bacon, sausage, ham, chicken or chorizo in a grilled flour tortilla	
Southwest Burrito	\$6.50
Eggs, chorizo, roasted onions and peppers, pepper jack cheese and salsa wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla	
Breakfast Sandwich	\$2.75
Eggs and cheese on your choice of biscuit or toast	
Customize by adding your choice of bacon, sausage, ham or chorizo	
Omelet	\$3.25
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese	
Veggie Omelet	\$4.25
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese, onions, red and green peppers	
Meat Omelet	\$4.75
Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese and a choice of bacon,	

Scrambled eggs filled with cheddar cheese and a choice of bacon, sausage, ham, chicken or chorizo

BREAKFAST TOPPINGS

MEAT OPTIONS

Bacon | Sausage | Ham | Chorizo | Chicken

VEG OPTIONS

\$0.50 (Each)

\$1.50 (Each)

Jalapenos | Spinach | Tomato | Onions | Banana Peppers Guacamole \$1.25 | Mushrooms | Red Peppers | Green Peppers

.....

BREAKFAST SIDES

Bacon	\$2.50	Chorizo	\$2.00
Sausage	\$2.25	Pancake	\$1.25
Ham	\$2.00		



MENU

+39 081 811 4900 DSN 629-4900

Strikers, NSA Naples Support Site

orderstrikersgrill.com









Chicken Tenders (4pcs) 4 pieces of fried breaded chicken served with your choice of dipping sauce	Regular Combo +\$3.75 Natural Cut Fries Tater Tots with Drink	\$8.00
Popcorn Chicken Small bite-size pieces of fried chicken	Premium Combo +\$4.50 Onion Rings Sweet Potato Fries Curly Fries with Drink	\$7.50
Mozzarella Sticks (6pcs) 6 fried breaded mozzarella cheese sticks s a side of marinara sauce	erved with	\$5.75
Jalapeno Poppers (6pcs) 6 fried breaded jalapeno peppers stuffed v	vith cheddar cheese	\$6.25
Cheese Quesadilla (Add - Chicken Grilled tortilla with melted cheese and serv	+ \$4.00 (Each) Veg + \$1.00 (Each)) /ed with side of salsa	\$5.00
Pork and Veggie Lumpia Filipino fried spring roll stuffed with grou served with sweet and sour sauce	nd pork and vegetables and	\$7.50
Sweet Potato Fries Waffle cut sweet potato fries		\$3.25
Battered Onion Rings (8 pcs) 8 fried battered onion rings)	\$3.00
Chips and Salsa Nacho chips served with salsa and guacamole		
Buffalo Chicken Nachos Nacho chips with jalapeno cheese sauce chicken tossed in buffalo sauce, carrots, ranch sauce	e, topped with lettuce, fried blue cheese crumbles and	\$12.25
Tater Tots Fried potato puffs		\$1.50
Natural Cut Fries Potato stick fries seasoned with salt		\$2.25
Curly Fries Seasoned spiral shaped fries		\$3.00
Chili Lime Chicken Bites Tender chicken breast fillet bites with a zer a crunchy breading	sty chili and lime marinade in	\$8.50
Loaded Cheese Fries Natural cut fries served with melted chec and green onions	ldar cheese, chopped bacon	\$6.50
Sampler Platter 2 chicken tenders, 2 lumpia, 2 onion rings with 3 dipping sauces	s, 2 mozzarella sticks served	\$13.00



SANDWICHES | BURGERS

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Grilled chicken sandwich patty topped served on soft bun		\$7.75 and onion	
Texas Patty Melt Two beef burger patties topped with cheeses, grilled onions and crispy bacc	n melted Swiss and on. Served on Texas To	\$9.50 American bast	
Grilled Cheese Extreme Melted American, Swiss and pepper jar bacon and served on Texas Toast	ck cheeses topped v	\$6.00 vith crispy	
Single Burger 1 burger patty topped with lettuce, tor bun	mato and onion serv	\$5.75 ed on soft	
Double Burger 2 burger patties topped with I served on soft bun	ettuce, tomato a	\$8.50 nd onion	1
Crispy Chicken Sandwich 1 fried crispy chicken patty topped with a special homemade sauce served on s	n lettuce, tomato and soft bun	\$6.50 onion and	
BLT Sandwich Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato and may	o served on white br	\$7.00	
Veg Toppings Jalapenos Spinach Roasted Onions Guad Mushrooms Red Pepper Green Pepper	\$0.75 (Each) camole \$1.25	Cheese Toppings Cheddar Cheese Swiss C Pepper Jack Cheese Jalaper	
Meat Toppings Bacon	\$1.50 (Each)		
Tradit	tional Wings	Tangy BB	Q Boneless Wings









Buffalo Chicken \$7.50 Cobb Wrap Wrap Fried crispy chicken topped with buffalo and Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, guacamole, romaine lettuce, tomatoes and pepper jack

of sauce and served with carrots and celery breading

ranch sauce, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, blue cheese crumbles and wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

6pcs \$8.25 12pcs \$16.50

Chicken Caesar \$7.75 Wrap

Crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

Meat Toppings Bacon

with Drink

tuce, parmesan	Green Pepper	
	Cheese Toppings \$0.75	(Each)
	Cheddar Cheese Swiss Cheese Ar	nerican
\$1.50 (Each)	Cheese Pepper Jack Cheese Ja	alapeno

Veg Toppings

cheese wrapped in a grilled flour tortilla

Jalapenos | Spinach | Roasted Onions

Guacamole \$1.25 | Mushrooms | Red Pepper

Cheese Sauce \$4.50 Premium Combo

Onion Rings | Sweet Potato Fries | Curly Fries with Drink

Combo option available in Sandwiches and Burgers, Wraps, Wings, Chicken Tenders, Popcorn Chicken

\$3.75

Crispy Chicken wings tossed in your choice Boneless wings tossed in tangy BBQ

Hot Doa

Melted American cheese served on grilled toast served with a choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Popcorn Chicken Small bite-size pieces of fried chicken served with a choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Powe Citrus, M Iced T

\$11.50

\$8.50

\$0.75 (Each)

Fresh Bre Fount Pepsi, Pe Fruit J

Orange, Bottle

Minut







Natural Cut Fries | Tater Tots





KIDS M

Hamburger

Plain kid size hamburger served with a choice of drink water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Hot dog served with a choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Cheese Pizza

Pizza with red sauce and mozzarella cheese served with a choice of drink: water, juice box or soda and a choice of fries or pineapple tidbits

Grilled Cheese

rade	\$2.75
Mountain Blast, Orange Tea rewed daily sweet or unsweet tea.	\$2.25
tain Soda epsi Zero, 7-UP, Orange, Lemon/Peach Tea	\$2.25
Juice , pineapple, grapefruit	\$2.50
ed Water te-Maid Juice Box	\$1.25 \$1.00
Plain Croissants/Cornetti	\$1.25





House Salad

carrots, onions and croutons served with croutons served with Caesar dressing your choice of dressing

Greek Salad

Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, banana Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, pepper jack vinaigrette dressing

	in.	3
		あった。
X		
		1
A G		

\$6.50

\$5.50

\$7.50

\$5.50

\$6.50



\$4.25 Caesar Salad

\$1.25

\$5.00

Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, cucumbers. Romaine lettuce with parmesan cheese and

\$10.00 \$6.25 Cobb Salad

peppers, black olives, cucumbers, feta cheese, guacamole, grilled chicken and cheese and croutons served with Greek chopped bacon served with your choice of dressing